
PLAYOFF BRACKETS FOR M.P.S.S.A.A. TENNIS TOURNAMENT

NAMES FIRST ROUND QUARTER FINALS SEMI-FINALS FINALS

1 Ryan Santmyer - KC 1 Ryan Santmyer - KC BOYS SINGLES 2018
2 QA Hugh Meehan KC - Bye
3 Decatur - Trevor Hayes 16 Bye
4 EHS - Tyler Judd KC 6-0, 6-1
5 St.M. Max LeMire
6 KI - Ben Schrecongost 8 CSD - Jasper Hood
7 JMB - Noah Hornstein CSD 4-6, 6-3, 6-2
8 CSD - Jasper Hood 9 SH - Kevin Bassett
9 SH - Kevin Bassett KC 6-1, 6-2

10 ND Dalton Adshead 5 St.M. Max LeMire
11 CRHS - Colby Willis St.M. 6-0, 6-0
12 Wash - Charles Smith III 12 Wash - Charles Smith III
13 Park - Samuel Burbage
14 Poc -Colby Speta EHS 6-1, 6-2
15 NC - Brett Shreyer 4 EHS - Tyler Judd -
16 Wic - BYE - EHS 6-1, 6-0

13 Park - Samuel Burbage KC
Santmyer 7-6 (9 - 7), 6-3

3 Decatur - Trevor Hayes Champion
SD 6-2, 6-3

14 Poc- Colby Speta
SD 3-6, 6-3, 6-0

6 KI - Ben Schrecongost --
KI  6-1, 6-0

11 CRHS - Colby Willis
QA 6-0, 6-1

7 JMB - Noah Hornstein
JMB  6-2, 6-1

10 ND Dalton Adshead

QA 6-0, 6-0
2 QA Hugh Meehan CONSOLATION

QA 6-0, 6-0 EHS 6-3, 6-1
15 NC - Brett Shreyer



NAMES FIRST ROUND QUARTER FINALS SEMI-FINALS FINALS

1 KI - Catrina Coyner 1 KI - Catrina Coyner - GIRLS SINGLES 2018
2 JMB - Sydney Weaver KI - Bye
3 QA Claire Dean 16 Bye
4 CRHS - Katie Doetsch KI 6-0, 6-1
5 Wash - Gillian Noble 
6 EHS - Riley Scott 8 Decatur - Laura Meadows
7 Park - Taylor Dodd SD 6-1, 6-1
8 Decatur - Laura Meadows 9 Kent - Paulina Panas
9 Kent - Paulina Panas KI 6-0, 6-0

10 Poc - Tatyana Waters 5 Wash - Gillian Noble 
11 NC -  McKenna Nesselroad Wash 6-0, 6-1
12 Wihi - Aysha Ahmed 12 Wihi - Aysha Ahmed
13 St.M. - Georgia Kline
14 ND Annie Hoffman CRHS 6-4, 6-2
15 CSD - Makenzie Seldon 4 CRHS - Katie Doetsch
16 Bye CRHS 6-0, 6-0

13 St.M. - Georgia Kline
QA Coyner 6-0, 6-1

3 QA Claire Dean Champion
QA 6-0, 6-0

14 ND Annie Hoffman
EHS 6-3, 6-3

6 EHS - Riley Scott 
EHS 6-0, 6-0

11 NC -  McKenna Nesselroad
JMB 6-0, 6-1

7 Park - Taylor Dodd
Park 6-4, 7-6(7-4)

10 Poc - Tatyana Waters

JMB 6-1, 6-0
2 JMB - Sydney Weaver CONSOLATION

JMB 6-0, 6-0
15 CSD - Makenzie Seldon

CRHS 6-3, 6-2



NAMES FIRST ROUND QUARTER FINALS SEMI-FINALS FINALS

1 ND - Allen/Allen 1 ND - Allen/Allen GIRLS DOUBLES 2018
2 ESH - Ewing/Cherwien ND Bye
3 KI - Kaufman/Teti 16 Bye
4 QA Blanchard/Leshinskie ND 6-1, 6-0
5 NC - Turner/Miller
6 JMB - Murphy/Jansen 8 CRHS - Hacker/Frase
7 St.M. -Shreeves/Kerr CRHS 6-2, 6-3
8 CRHS - Hacker/Frase 9 Kent - Faber/Futty
9 Kent - Faber/Futty ND 6-0, 6-1

10 Wihi - Goslee/Copes 5 NC - Turner/Miller -
11 Wash - Thornton/Aribogha NC 6-0, 6-1
12 Park - Sadjadi/Ferruzca 12 Park - Sadjadi/Ferruzca
13 Poc - Bailey/Sledge
14 Decatur - Gordy/Haskell QA 6-4, 6-2
15 CSD - Shockley/Spies 4 QA Blanchard/Leshinskie
16 Bye QA 6-0, 6-0

13 Poc - Bailey/Sledge
ND Allen/Allen 7-6(7-3), 6-1

3 KI - Kaufman/Teti - Champion
KI 6-2, 6-1

14 Decatur - Gordy/Haskell
JMB 4-6, 6-1, 6-4

6 JMB - Murphy/Jansen
JMB 6-1, 6-1

11 Wash - Thornton/Aribogha
EHS 7-5, 6-0

7 St.M. -Shreeves/Kerr
St. M 6-3, 6-0

10 Wihi - Goslee/Copes

EHS 6-0, 6-1
2 EHS- Ewing/Cherwien CONSOLATION

EHS 6-0, 6-0 JMB 6-3, 7-6 (7-3)

15 CSD - Shockley/Spies               



NAMES FIRST ROUND QUARTER FINALS SEMI-FINALS FINALS

1 KI Allewalt/Carpenter 1 KI Allewalt/Carpenter MIXED DOUBLES 2018
2 EHS - Matsche/Denton KI 6-0, 6-1
3 JMB - Forsythe/T.Weaver 16 CSD - Glessner/Waters
4 Parkside Grant/Hoang KI 6-0, 6-1
5 QA - Glowacki/Murdoch
6 SD - Petito/Beres 8 St.M. - Rieck/Tran -
7 NC - Sutton/McNinch
8 St.M. - Rieck/Tran 9 POC - Speta/Mottley Poc 4-6, 6-3, 6-2
9 POC - Speta/Mottley KI 6-1, 6-0

10 CRHS - Lewis/Hacker 5 QA - Glowacki/Murdoch
11 SH - Walston/Covington QA 6-1, 6-0
12 WiHi- Nguyen/Gabriel 12 WiHi- Nguyen/Gabriel
13 Kent - Lobley/Hickman
14 ND - Chan/Laramore QA 6-3, 6-4
15 Wash - Ali/Ghazanffer 4 Parkside - Grant/Hoang
16 CSD - Glessner/Waters Park 6-1, 6-2

13 Kent - Lobley/Hickman
KI 4-6, 6-2, 6-1

3 JMB - Forsythe/T.Weaver Champion
JMB 6-0, 6-1

14 ND - Chan/Laramore
JMB 6-2, 6-2

6 SD - Petito/Beres
SD 6-3, 6-2

11 SH - Walston/Covington
JMB 4-6, 6-4, 6-4

7 NC - Sutton/McNinch -              
CRHS 6-4, 6-2

10 CRHS - Lewis/Hacker

EHS 6-0, 6-0
2 EHS - Matsche/Denton - CONSOLATION

EHS 6-0, 6-0 QA 5-7, 7-6(7-4) 10-8
15 Wash - Ali/Ghazanffer



NAMES FIRST ROUND QUARTER FINALS SEMI-FINALS FINALS

1 EHS - Joshi/Steinly - 1 EHS - Joshi/Steinly - BOYS DOUBLES 2018
2 St.M. Gill/Plugge EHS 6-0, 6-0
3 JMB Weaver/Kelly 16 Wash - Gadaa/Elhussein
4 CSD - Knox/Dodge EHS 6-1, 6-2
5 QA - McGrory/Higdon
6 KI - Abplanalp/Wilder 8 Park  Temple/Giarratano
7 SD - Nanna/Marple CRHS 6-3, 6-4
8 Park  Temple/Giarratano 9 CRHS - Smith/Banks -
9 CRHS - Smith/Banks EHS 6-2, 6-0

10 SH Blaklock/Sponaugle 5 QA - McGrory/Higdon
11 POC - Larmore/Enriquez QA 6-3, 6-2
12 NC -Cruikshank/Nier - 12 NC -Cruikshank/Nier -
13 Kent -McKenzie/Campbell
14 Wihi- Antoine/Kihiuria CSD 6-0, 4-6, 7-5
15 ND- Raickle/Kroeger 4 CSD - Knox/Dodge
16 Wash - Gadaa/Elhussein CSD 6-0, 6-2

13 Kent -McKenzie/Campbell
EHS 6-3, 6-3

3 JMB Weaver/Kelly Champion
JMB 6-2, 6-0

14 Wihi- Antoine/Kihiuria
JMB 4-6, 6-4, 6-4

6 KI - Abplanalp/Wilder
KI 6-1, 6-1

11 POC - Larmore/Enriquez
JMB 6-3, 3-6, 6-4

7 SD - Nanna/Marple
SD 6-2, 6-0

10 SH Blaklock/Sponaugle

St.M 6-0, 6-0
2 St.M. Gill/Plugge - CONSOLATION

St.M 6-0, 6-0 St.M. 7-5, 6-0
15 ND- Raickle/Kroeger


